  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
December, 2002 - Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NB100LVEP17/D
NB100LVEP17
2.5V / 3.3V / 5V�ECL Quad
Differential Driver/Receiver
The NB100LVEP17 is a 4-bit differential line receiver. The design

24 1
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NB100LVEP17DT TSSOP-20 75 Units/Rail
NB100LVEP17DTR2 2500/Tape & ReelTSSOP-20
NB100LVEP17MN QFN-24 93 Units/Rail
NB100LVEP17MNR2 3000/Tape & ReelQFN-24
NB100LVEP17
2
D1